DAILY DAM OPERATIONAL DATA
INDIAN VALLEY RESERVOIR, NORTH FORK OF CACHE CREEK

Gross Storage: 300,600 AF
Spillway crest: 1463ft. MSL

***DAILY READINGS ARE ON MIDNIGHT TO MIDNIGHT BASIS***

MONTH: February

YEAR: 2026

Day

Pool Elevation
(MSL)

Storage (AF)

Mean In
(CFS)

Mean Out
(CFS)

Precip. @ Dams

(In)

Hydro Unit #1

Hydro Unit #2

Hydro Unit #3

v

CCK

TIME
CFS RESET

TIME
CFS RESET

TIME
CFS RESET

COMMENTS

1468.16

236,576

13.2

0.00

0.00

11cfs SCADA

1468.19

236,684

13.2

0.00

0.00

11cfs SCADA
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67.7455

13.2

0.00

0.00

IV DAILY STORAGE




