

DAILY DAM OPERATIONAL DATA
INDIAN VALLEY RESERVOIR, NORTH FORK OF CACHE CREEK

Gross Storage: 300,600 AF Spillway crest: 1463ft. MSL			***DAILY READINGS ARE ON MIDNIGHT TO MIDNIGHT BASIS***									MONTH: February	
Day	Pool Elevation (MSL)	Storage (AF)	Mean In (CFS)	Mean Out (CFS)	Precip. @ Dams (In)		Hydro Unit #1		Hydro Unit #2		Hydro Unit #3		YEAR: 2026
					IV	CCK	CFS	TIME RESET	CFS	TIME RESET	CFS	TIME RESET	
1	1468.16	236,576	50	13.2	0.00	0.00							11cfs SCADA
2	1468.19	236,684	68	13.2	0.00	0.00							11cfs SCADA
3			0										
4			0										
5			0										
6			0										
7			0										
8			0										
9			0										
10			0										
11			0										
12			0										
13			0										
14			0										
15			0										
16			0										
17			0										
18			0										
19			0										
20			0										
21			0										
22			0										
23			0										
24			0										
25			0										
26			0										
27			0										
28			0										
29			0										
30			0										
31			0										
Sum			67.7455	13.2	0.00	0.00							